Memorial Adolfo Pedrido 2013 - Vilagarcia de Arousa
21 e 22 de Setembro
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Khamrakulov Ibragim S.
Sanchez Aller Fernando
Pazos Porta Antonio
Espineira Gonzalez Diego
Rivera Daniel

Patino Romaris Juan Roberto
Gomez Dieguez Adrian
Segura Santos Luis

Suarez Gomez Julio

Abal Cores Lucas
Bouza-Brey Teijeiro Gonzalo
Fernandez Vazquez Jorge
Fernandez Lago David
Rocha Romaus Gumersindo
Garcia Castro Pablo

Torrado Quintela Julio
Martinez Dourado Daniel
Portela Peleteiro Alberto

Bello Filgueira Joaquin Anton

Dahlgren James Allen
Bayon Rolo Juan Andres

Rodriguez Dominguez Miguel

Gonzalez Perez Jose Ramon
Leiro Vidal Leonardo
Maquieira Vidal Alvaro
Argibay Fontan Santiago
Garcia Bugallo Jose Luis
Rodriguez Lamas Manuel
Boo Vallejo Marcos
Magarinos Gomez Pablo
Segura Santos Jorge
Otero Dominguez David
Diz Suarez Carlos
Saavedra Santiago Gonzalo
Rey Aguino Antonio Javier
Garcia Sobrino David
Betanzos Jamardo Adrian
Losada Bouzada Jesus
Nieto Luna Alessandro
Jerez Moran Antonio
Bouzas Bello Rafael

Garcia Castro Juan Jose
Montans Lopez Adrian
Petrosyan Kamo

Rebollo Montes Bernardo

Elo Club
2448 Circulo Chantadino
2320 Xadrez Ourense
2340 Circulo Ferrolan
2344 Padron
2353 EXP
2196 USC
1984 Xadrez Ourense
2024 CX Fontecarmoa
2195 CX Fontecarmoa
2108 CX Fontecarmoa
1940 CX Fontecarmoa
1947 Xadrez Ourense
1904 EXP
1845 Circulo X Muxia
2358 Universidade de Vigo
2236 CX Fontecarmoa
1767 Xadrez Rianxo
2001 EXP
1821 Liceo R Orensano
1895 Gallaecia
1738 CX Fontecarmoa
1760 EXP
1702 Universidad de Vigo
1586 CCD Sanxenxo
1687 EXP
1731 Karpov
1793 CCD Sanxenxo
1794 Gallaecia
1370 CX Fontecarmoa
0 Padron
1406 CX Fontecarmoa
0 Breogan
1752 CX Fontecarmoa
1626 Karpov
1617 CX Fontecarmoa
1676 EXP
1602 CX Fontecarmoa
0 CX Fontecarmoa
1600 CD Portas
1405 Albarifio
1608 Karpov
0 CX Fontecarmoa
1777 CX Fontecarmoa
1800 Gallaecia
1565 Xadrez Marin

Puntos Desempates

8.0 51.0
7.5 49.0
7.0 50.5
7.0 49.5
7.0 48.0
6.5 48.0
6.5 43.5
6.5 42.5
6.0 45.5
6.0 45.0
6.0 44.5
6.0 44.5
6.0 44.0
6.0 44.0
5.5 53.5
5.5 48.5
5.5 45.0
5.5 44.0
5.5 41.0
5.5 41.0
5.5 40.5
5.5 40.5
5.5 40.5
5.5 385
5.0 45.0
5.0 41.0
5.0 39.5
5.0 38.0
5.0 37.0
5.0 33.0
5.0 31.0
5.0 37.5
5.0 41.5
5.0 39.0
4.5 39.5
4.5 39.0
4.5 36.0
4.5 355
4.5 355
4.5 345
4.5 38.0
4.5 315
4.0 40.5
4.0 39.5
4.0 39.0
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Esteve Perez Manuel Fulgencio 1599 Artesanos

Padilla Picuasi Sandro Cesar
Garcia Perez Enrique

Martinez Montes Juan Manuel
Dorado Gonzalez Jose Francisco

Garcia Alonso Iago

Leiro Abelleira Jesus Francis
Outeiro Padin Heladio
Lobato Rey Pablo

Gonzalez Magarinos Daniel
Dorado Meijide Andrea
Padilla Picuasi Wuayra David

Victorero Dominguez Alejandro

Martinez Doldan Jaime
Duarte Blanco Christian
Vidal Valtuille Roberto
Vazquez Millan Antonio
Doval Villca Sofia
Rodriguez Ferreiros Andres
Rey Chimera Luca

Gomez Vidal Jose Manuel
Cabanillas Trillo Lucia
Rodriguez Vazquez Matias
Victorero Dominguez Oscar
Alcalde Santos Maximo
Varela Santiago Raul
Rivera Rivas Carlos

Otero Diz Carlos

Lopez Castro Alberto
Rodriguez Ferreiros Angela
Vazquez Brea Raul
Castano Ces Manuel

Melio Rey Ramon Amador
Aragunde Martinez Miguel
Chaves Oubina Wenceslao

1553 CD Portas
1728 Mosefesa & The Wailers
1270 EXP
0 CX Fontecarmoa
1326 CX Fontecarmoa
0 CCD Sanxenxo
1773 Breogan
0 CX Fontecarmoa
1423 CD Portas
1443 CX Fontecarmoa
1222 CD Portas
1433 CX Fontecarmoa
1279 CX Fontecarmoa
1398 CD Portas
0 CX Fontecarmoa
1460 CD Portas
1249 CD Portas
0 CX Fontecarmoa
0 CX Fontecarmoa
0 Xadrez Rianxo
0 Circulo X Muxia
0 CD Portas
1193 CX Fontecarmoa
0 CX Fontecarmoa
0 CX Fontecarmoa
0 EXP
1535 Peons Dobrados
0 CX Fontecarmoa
0 CX Fontecarmoa
0 CX Fontecarmoa
0
1935 CX Fontecarmoa
1555 CCD Sanxenxo
0 Illa de Arousa
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37.0
36.5
34.0
34.0
335
30.0
28.0
345
34.0
355
34.0
315
39.5
345
39.5
39.0
355
345
335
31.0
30.5
30.0
255
355
36.0
385
320
31.0
30.5
27.0
27.5
245
335
26.0
26.0
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